Ruti Athletic Cup 2023
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Thir
Sirena
Gebremichael
Donni
Marrel
Lesniak
Kreienbhl
Grasso
Gjoni
Preuss
Quaresima
Egli

Walty
Kreienbihl
Zocco

Egli

Metzger
Ballaman
Hess
Honegger
Tambasco
Nolan

Knill
Tschimperlin
Walzer
Baumgartner
Hofstetter

Fynn
Severin
Matias
Tim
Ruzgar
Liam
Flurin
Dario
Leonardo
Lasse
Elia
Andri
Eric
Andri
Romeo

Anelia
llona
Aliyah
Anna
Sina
Giulia
Emilia
Emma
Maylin
Vivienne
Juna
Anna

Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati
Pfaffikon
Gibswil
RUti
Rati
RUti

Gibswil
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti

50m Pkte
9.18 229
10.82 56
10.70 64
11.72 14
11.82 12
12.06 6
14.31 0
13.93 0
12.56 1
12.24 4
16.20 0
19.46 0
15.06 0
18.01 0
50m Pkte
10.54 89
1043 99
11.14 44
11.05 50
12.10 7
11.70 18
12.81 0
11.61 21
17.98 0
12.50 1
14.95 0
15.56 0

Weit
2.21
2.24
2.39
2.00
1.93
1.67
1.64
1.35

1.18
1.05
0.72

1.11
0.88

Weit
2.12
2.02
2.11
2.17
2.13
1.70

1.41
1.05
1.24
0.92

Pkte
122
127
149

91
81
45
41

Pkte
147
128
145
156
149

71

22

o

03.06.2023

Ball Pkte Total Pkte

12.71
13.53
10.43
14.24
11.06
9.66
8.73
9.06
8.17
6.48
6.33
3.09
5.15
3.67
5.93

Ball
8.31
7.94
9.45
6.25
6.36
9.22
8.25
6.98
3.43
5.31
4.19
4.86

106
118
73
128
82
61
47
52
38
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Pkte
72
65
94
30
32
90
71
45

o O o O

457
301
286
233
175
112
88
57
39
13

O O O O N

Total Pkte
308
292
283
236
188
179

71
66
22
9
0
0
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Boos
Battistini
Waldvogel
Schmidt
Kampf
Gebert
Zenca
Sutaj

Radi

Jenni
Clementi
Ujcek
Sutter
Petras
Grasso
Solci
Tumino
Baumgartner

Madchen Jahrgang 16

1
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Hess

Etter

Raona
Preisig

Ruegg
Romer
Miiller
Stadelin
Abou el Enein

Knaben Jahrgang 15

1
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Barry

Marrel
Vontobel
Tesfealem
Leemann
Von Arx
Huber
Vasquez Morel
Minch
Kilchenmann
Bedek

Abou el Enein
Gerber

De Proost

Levin
Dion
Leandro
Nelio
Noel

Jan
Fabrizio
Noar
Jason-Lee
Emil
Alessio
Damian
Lars
Timoans
Davide
Alessandro
Denny
Mael

Lisa

Ronya
Wimea-Giulia
Soraya

Joline

Lara Janina
Bettina
Amanda
Talya

Ibrahim
Aykut
Levin
Noh
Auron
Thierry
Aran
Jadiel
Lars
Noah
Marin
Yosef
Levis
Vasco

Rati
Rati
Jona
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati

Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati

Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati

50m

9.72
10.01

9.72
10.62
10.15
10.04
11.17
10.87
10.18
11.12
10.39
10.95
10.92
11.26
11.31
12.81
11.96
11.86

50m

9.90
10.07
10.43
10.36
12.14
12.15
11.36
12.53
12.42

50m
8.36
9.67
9.29
9.23
9.86
9.82
10.20
9.30
9.56
10.48
10.20
9.92
10.29
10.90

Pkte
156
124
156

70
110
121

36

53
107

39

88

48

50

32

29

0
8
11

Pkte
159
138

99
106
6

6
32
1

Pkte
373
163
213
222
140
145
105
212
176

81
105
134

97

51

Weit
2.87
2.55
2.43
2.50
2.58
2.27
2.32
1.95
1.95
2.13
1.78
1.63

1.77
1.60
1.80
1.61
1.43

Weit
2.49
2.18
1.78

1.85
1.77
1.84
1.78

Weit
2.84
2.98
2.38
2.07
2.12
2.52
2.27
1.77
2.00
1.90
2.31
1.95
2.03
2.19

Pkte
223
173
155
166
178
131
139

84
84
110
60
40

59
36
63
37
14

Pkte
217
158

85

98
83
96
85

Pkte
218
240
148
102
109
169
131

59
91
77
137
84
96
119

Ball Pkte Total Pkte

14.28
15.89
14.38
16.51
12.14
12.73
15.55
14.80
10.27
12.10
10.84
14.69
13.54

8.95
10.17

9.91

9.53

7.45

Ball
8.58
10.99
7.39
11.09
9.10
8.88
5.19
6.58
7.29

Ball
15.68
14.25
17.17
15.42
17.90
12.34
17.08
14.38
14.02
18.43
11.95
11.13
11.13

9.76

128
150
130
159
98
106
146
135
70
97
79
134
118
50
69
65
59
26

Pkte
77
123
53
125
87
83

5

37
51

Pkte
148
128
168
144
178
101
167
130
124
185

95
83
83
63

507
447
441
395
386
358
321
272
261
246
227
222
168
141
134
128
104

51

Total Pkte
453

419

237

231

191

172

133

123

53

Total Pkte
739
531
529
468
427
415
403
401
391
343
337
301
276
233



Madchen Jahrgang 15
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Miller
Mehmedi
Petre
Helbling
Landolt
Keller

Knill
Schwendener
Betschart
Lesniak

Knaben Jahrgang 14

1
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Favre

Miiller

Saiti

Gancs

Jenni
Tangorra
Thir

Islamaj
Gebremichael
Moser

Hein

Minnig De Jesus
Gysel
Betschart
Herrera
Ftsum

Gjoni

Madchen Jahrgang 14

1
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Tumino
Wybo
Hitz
Brunner
Ruegg
Clementi
Gebert
Solarz
Schmidt

Milena

Laura
Roberta-Maria
Riana

Nina

Eliane

Anna

Joy

Saskia

Lea

Corsin
Janis
Berkan
Linus
Nils
Devid
Levin
Ben
Esey
Fellow
Jack
Noah
Sergio
Alex
Diego
Aron
Raffaele

Emely
Kim
Ladina
Noemi
Alina
Sara
Anika
Amelia
Sienna

Eschenbach
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati
RUti
Rati

Hedingen
Eschenbach
RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati
Wolfhausen
Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati

50m
9.42
9.78
9.68
9.96
10.10
10.43
11.23
10.98
11.24
11.82

50m
8.38
9.15
8.86
9.08
9.25
9.57
9.83
9.49
9.29
10.44
9.70
9.90
10.06
9.96
10.22
10.07
10.47

50m
9.33
9.90
9.31
10.18
9.68
10.05
9.72
10.19
10.30

Pkte
228
175
189
151
134

99
39
54
38
14

Pkte
369
234
280
245
219
175
144
185
213

84
159
136
119
129
103
118

82

Pkte
243
159
246
125
189
140
183
124
112

Weit
2.98
2.62
1.93
2.24
2.30
2.19
2.05
1.70
1.63
1.81

Weit
3.13
3.42
2.63
2.59
2.70
2.55
2.66
2.49
1.57
2.25
2.06
2.31
2.66
1.99
1.72
1.92

Weit
2.38
241
2.35
2.58
2.38
2.50
2.36
2.48
2.18

Pkte
314
243
112
170
181
160
134

71
59
90

Pkte
264
311
186
180
197
173
190
164

32
128
100
137
190

90

52

80

Pkte
196
202
190
235
196
219
192
215
158

Ball Pkte Total Pkte

14.37
13.72
13.94
12.17
8.99
9.85
13.33
5.92
7.16
6.71

Ball
22.94
24.52
15.04
14.35
12.86
17.63
18.49
17.32
15.68
17.00
13.56
11.92

8.62
12.16
15.00
11.66
17.09

Ball
20.55
17.15
12.33
15.59
10.23
11.59

9.92
9.63
11.25

184
173
176
145
85
102
166
22
49
39

Pkte
244
265
139
129
108
174
186
170
148
166
118

95
45
98
138
91
167

Pkte
291
233
147
206
109
134
103

97
128

726
591
477
466
400
361
339
147
146
143

Total Pkte
877
810
605
554
524
522
520
519
393
378
377
368
354
317
293
289
249

Total Pkte
730
594
583
566
494
493
478
436
398
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Aventaggiato
Schmid

Hitz
Aschwanden
Ausborn
Gancs
Sirena

Keller

Huber
Bohler
Derungs
Guidarelli
Seiler
Schwendener

Messmer
Bosshard
Spani
Miiller
Zenca
Farkas
Boos
Clementi
Castiglioni
Knill
Kastrati
Dort
Popova
Mehmedi

Knaben Jahrgang 12
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Restle
Roth
Restle
Lenhardt
Disch
Bosch
Hitz
Isufi
Wittwer
Sutter

Emmanuel
Janis
Dario
Nelio
Jann Mael
Valentin
Laurin
Niklas
Levin
Noah
Janis
Emilio
Andreas
Noe

Leana
Lisa
Malin
Svenja
Sonia
Laura
Livia
Sofia
Yireisi
Lisa
Leana
Alina
Sofia
Melisa

Lorenz
Lenny
Niklas
Sven
Kilian
Matteo
Joel
Leon
Jonas
Nick

Rati
Bubikon
Eschenbach
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti
Rati

Wolfhausen
Rati
Goldingen
Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati

RUti

Rati

Rati

Rati

Tann

Rati

Tann
Tann
Tann
RUti
Tann
RUti
RUti
RUti
RUti
RUti

60m

9.80

9.94
10.25

9.62
10.52
10.54
10.94
10.90
11.36
10.94
10.84
11.11
11.14
11.50

60m
8.58
8.96
9.04
8.83
9.31
9.25
9.59
9.61
9.30
10.05
9.27
9.91
9.79
10.91

60m
9.96
9.76
9.76
9.74
9.85
9.95
9.97
10.30
10.44
10.58

Pkte We/Ho

318 3.38
295 3.59
248 3.36
349 3.08
212 3.13
209 2.73
161 2.97
166 3.13
119 3.25
161 2.97
172 2.48
143 2.51
140 2.75
106 1.94
Pkte We/Ho
665 3.41
565 3.40
545 3.14
598 3.12
481 2.69
495 2.97
420 2.92
416 2.75
484 2.90
330 2.57
491 2.37
356 2.42
379 2.25
195 2.16
Pkte We/Ho
292 3.72
325 3.39
325 3.82
328 3.43
310 3.87
294 3.20
291 3.35
241 2.87
222 3.15
204

Pkte
304
338
301
256
264
201
239
264
283
239
163
167
204

83

Pkte
401
399
346
342
256
312
302
268
298
233
194
204
171
154

Pkte
359
306
376
312
384
275
299
223
267

Ku/Ba
30.57
28.35
29.17
17.75
19.01
23.45
23.85
17.92
17.84
17.19
21.92
17.67
12.04
22.44

Ku/Ba
17.22
21.57
18.76
11.29
17.66
10.70
13.87

9.88

14.75

10.25
10.75
8.49

Ku/Ba
25.34
26.41
19.62
22.71
17.28
23.92
20.92
26.36
23.23
20.40

Pkte
342
314
324
176
193
251
256
178
177
168
231
175

96
238

Pkte
234
308
260
128
242
118
175
102

191

109
118
75

Pkte
276
289
201
241
169
257
218
289
248
211

Total Pkte
964
947
873
781
669
661
656
608
579
568
566
485
440
427

Total Pkte
1300
1272
1151
1068

979
925
897
786
782
754
685
669
668
424

Total Pkte
927
920
902
881
863
826
808
753
737
415



Madchen Jahrgang 12
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Meggnet
Stamenkov
Landolt

Meili

Miiller
Grinenfelder
Miiller

Tecle

Dabhri
Zejnullahu
Gjoni
Moreira
Gebremichael

Knaben Jahrgang 11
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Madchen Jahrgang 11
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Bohler
Saraceno
Haag

Zberg
Rechsteiner
Schacke
Krauer

Dubowik
Schmid

Szega
Beyeler
Ruoss
Schwendener
Jabari

Artho

Knaben Jahrgang 10
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Ballaman
Guidarelli
Schulz
Wangler
Miiller
Leuenberger
Miiller
Solarz
Husser
Wittmer

Filomena
Natalie
Rahel
Lena
Fee

Anik
Julia
Marta
Heidi
Aurora
Eleonora
Iris
Solihom

Luke
Ylenio
Jan
Lars
Livio
Melvin
Nevin

Emma
Mara
Maria
Inara
Leyla
Amy
Hosna
Emma

Can

Nino
Jonathan
Mendro
Rafael

Tim

Mathis
Maksymilian
Ronny
Fabian

Rati
Oetwil
RUti
Rati
Durnten
Bubikon
RUti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
Ruti
Rati
RUti

Rati
Wolfhausen
Eschenbach
Jona
Rati
RUti
Wolfhausen

Tann
Bubikon
Wald
Rati
Bubikon
Rati
RUti
Rati

Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati
Rati

60m
10.56

9.72
10.17
10.75
10.41
10.98
10.70
11.00
11.48
10.78
11.75
12.12
10.97

60m
10.39
9.17
9.66
10.14
10.37
9.74
10.53

60m
9.82
10.07
9.90
9.88
10.68
10.47
10.78
11.78

60m
7.89
8.95
9.28
9.45
9.83
10.03
10.53
9.98
10.30
10.19

Pkte We/Ho

245 2.76
393 3.32
309 3.21
217 3.32
269 3.47
186 3.25
224 3.36
184 2.72
128 2.75
213 2.65
102 2.85
72 2.27
187
Pkte We/Ho
229 2.07
433 4.31
342 3.79
265 3.75
232 3.05
328 3.62
210 3.46
Pkte We/Ho
373 3.98
326 3.66
358 3.43
362 3.26
227 3.67
259 2.66
213 3.25
99 2.75
Pkte We/Ho
735 5.20
478 4.65
411 3.87
379 3.97
313 4.07
281 3.31
210 3.49
289 3.45
241 3.15
257 2.91

Pkte
1894
382
360
382
413
368
390
262
268
248
288
175

Pkte
966
457
371
364
251
343
317

Pkte
518
452
405
370
454
250
368
268

Pkte
608
514
384
400
417
293
322
315
267
229

Ku/Ba
13.88
26.27
19.89
19.12
14.05
20.98
13.88
19.64
18.88
15.05
17.20
11.44
11.12

Ku/Ba
19.69
40.12
31.02
25.25
34.45
16.27
25.86

Ku/Ba
19.85
22.26
17.56
18.82
18.14
18.77
12.10

9.33

Ku/Ba
34.16
39.59
36.92
34.27
30.90
33.52
32.77
21.57
28.00
23.57

Pkte
175
386
280
266
178
298
175
275
262
196
234
131
125

Pkte
202
460
347
274
390
156
282

Pkte
279
319
240
261
250
261
143

92

Pkte
387
453
421
388
346
379
369
227
309
253

Total Pkte
2314
1161

949
865
860
852
789
721
658
657
624
378
312

Total Pkte
1397

1350

1060

903

873

827

809

Total Pkte
1170

1097

1003

993

931

770

724

459

Total Pkte
1730
1445
1216
1167
1076

953
901
831
817
739



Madchen Jahrgang 10
1 Haemmig

Leuenberger

Graner

Roshardt

De Genua

Walti

Sirena
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Knaben Jahrgang 09
1 Gaeta
2 Bosshard
3 Betschart

Madchen Jahrgang 09
1 Restle
2 Hein
3 Emmenegger
4  Altwegg
Knaben Jahrgang 08

1 Betschart
2 DeGenua

3 Walti
Madchen Jahrgang 08
1 Oettl
2 Baumgartner
3 Ruoss
Knaben Jahrgang 07

keine Teilnehmer

Madchen Jahrgang 07
1 Zannini

Michelle
Fiona
Tabea
Aliyah
Mina
Olivia
Aline

Romeo
Sven
Fabian

Annika
Tiffany
Antonia
Flurina

Fabio
Leo
Fabrice

Anika
Annina
Jenny

Jael

Bubikon
Rati

Steg

Wald
Wolfhausen
Rati

RUti

Wolfhausen
Rati
RUti

Tann
Wolfhausen
RUti

Wald

Rati
Wolfhausen
Rati

Bubikon
Dirnten
Bubikon

Rati

60m
8.87
9.19
8.94
9.28
9.71
9.61
9.57

80m
11.69
11.62
13.09

80m
11.88
11.75
12.01
12.72

80m
9.56
11.13
11.25

80m
10.50
11.50
12.11

100m

100m
12.53

Pkte We/Ho

588 4.50
509 4.03
570 3.94
488 3.87
395 3.93
416 3.66
424 3.66
Pkte We/Ho
411 4.10
422 4.04
224 3.01
Pkte We/Ho
476 4.23
500 3.57
453 3.53
339 3.53
Pkte We/Ho
834 4,74
505 4.69
484 4.54
Pkte We/Ho
764 4.69
547 3.96
436 3.88
Pkte We/Ho
Pkte We/Ho
847 4.00

Pkte Ku/Ba
628 30.50
529 26.65
510 23.97
495 29.04
508 30.40
452 22.53
452 19.25

Pkte
422
412
245

Kugel
42.98
37.34
22.65

Pkte
571
433
425
425

Kugel
21.53
25.93
24.56
16.38

Pkte
529
521
495

Kugel
48.25
52.14
49.07

Pkte
669
514
498

Kugel
22.89
41.21
22.76

Pkte Kugel

Pkte
523

Kugel
29.24

Pkte
454
392
348
430
452
324
269

Pkte
494
426
241

Pkte
307
380
357
219

Pkte
557
603
567

Pkte
330
623
328

Pkte

Pkte
434

Total Pkte
1670
1430
1428
1413
1355
1192
1145

Total Pkte
1327

1260

710

Total Pkte
1354

1313

1235

983

Total Pkte
1920
1629
1546

Total Pkte
1763
1684
1262

Total Pkte

Total Pkte
1804



